Landscape Fullview Series
LFV2-40/15-SH • LFV2-60/15-SH• LFV2-80/15-SH
LFV2-100/15-SH • LFV2-120/15-SH
INSTALLATION/SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS
FOR USE IN UNITED STATES AND CANADA
2
LANDSCAPE FULLVIEW SERIES GENERATION 2
LFV2-40/15-SH • LFV2-60/15-SH• LFV2-80/15-SH

min
AC 120V/60Hz
4W CCW 15/18 r/
min
Shipping
Size
58” x 26” x 14” 78” x 26” x 14” 98” x 26” x 14” 118” x 26” x 14” 138” x 26” x 14”
USER INSTRUCTIONS
PRODUCT GUIDE
Width varies (see chart below)
11 1/2”
(all models)
22.5”
(all models)
Model Viewing Area Firebox Dimensions Framing Dimensions
LFV2-40/15-SH 40” W x 15” H 54 3/4” W x 22 1/2” H x 11 1/2” D 55 3/4” W x 23” H x 12” D
LFV2-60/15-SH 60” W x 15” H 74 3/4” W x 22 1/2” H x 11 1/2” D 75 3/4” W x 23” H x 12” D
LFV2-80/15-SH 80” W x 15” H 94 3/4” W x 22 1/2” H x 11 1/2” D 95 3/4” W x 23” H x 12” D
LFV2-100/15-SH 100” W x 15” H 114 3/4” W x 22 1/2” H x 11 1/2” D 115 3/4” W x 23” H x 12” D
LFV2-120/15-SH 120” W x 15” H 134 3/4” W x 22 1/2” H x 11 1/2” D 135 3/4” W x 23” H x 12” D
L Metal Nailing Flanges
Glass Pull Tabs
1/2 inch
Drywall